114 + 3 = 117 TOTAL SHEETS
pearces
Typewritten Text
117 + 3 = 120 TOTAL SHEETS
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Polygon

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
44000164 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 3
3/4"
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL
60260100 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED
60260300 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED WI TH NEW TYPE I
FRAME, OPEN LID
60266600 VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED
60300350 MANHOLE FRAMES TO BE ADJUSTED
60600605 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B
� 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL
� 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS
� 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION
PLAN
� 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION
REPORT
66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1)
STATE OF ILLINOIS
UNIT
SO YD
SO FT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FOOT
CU YD
EACH
L SUM
L SUM
CAL DA
CAL MO
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
140
15162
15
6
12
9
330
279
10
1
I
20
12
100%
STATE
0021
140
15162
15
6
12
9
330
279
10
I
1
20
12
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
=
';;ftl SEC TION
VAR. I 2021-112-sw
SPEC I ALTY ITEMS
-
COUNTY
WILL
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 114 I 10
CONTRACT NO. 62P35
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
100%
STATE
44201789 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 12 INCH SO YD 20 20
28000500 INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION EACH 11 11
40600901
HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, (HAND
TON 35 35
METHOD), N70
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL so YD 5.4 5.4
44000155 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2" SO YD 50 50
60250200 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 1 1
550A0050 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 1/2" FOOT 10 10
60200305
CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4' DIAMETER, TYPE 3
EACH 1 1
FRAME AND GRATE
60500050 REMOVING CATCH BASINS EACH 1 1
60261200
FRAME AND GRATE
EACH 1 1
INLET TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 10
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Line
pearces
Line
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/12/2022
pearces
Delta 1

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 10/29/202( DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
� B9500400 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN PUSH-BUTTON
� B9502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT !SPECIAL)
X0327611 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING
X4240800 DETECTABLE WARNING CSPECIALl
X4406230 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE I I, 3"
X4421000 PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL
AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
STATE OF ILLINOIS
UNIT
EACH
EACH
L SUM
SO FT
SO FT
SO FT
SO YD
TON
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
43
8
1
4126
7763
547
70
6
37
480
2288
24
312
100%
STATE
0021
43
8
1
4126
7763
547
70
6
37
480
2288
24
312
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
* =
';;ftl SECTION
VAR. I 2O21-112-sw
SPEC I ALTY ITEMS
-
COUNTY
WILL
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 114 I 11
CONTRACT NO. 62P35
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
72400710 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 20 20
* 78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  6" FOOT 71 71
* 78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 71 71
X0327993 STRAIRCASE REMOVAL L SUM 1 1
70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 8 8
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Typewritten Text
0042
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/13/2022
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
khansUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.